85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

206.000 1.00 206.000 0.00 757.050

LOCAL EXPORT BOE 

EXIT SUBMISSION 

INSPECTION CHARGES 

TLUC CHARGES

THC DPC CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

496.00 0.00 1,822.80

Total Amount in USD: 496.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,822.80

USD Four Hundred And Ninety Six Only

AED One Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two And Eighty Fils Only